AREA 20 OPEN HT 100+

ARENA D B110

NAME

SOPHIE TOOGOOD
ABBEY RIMMER
GEORGIA WEBB
ELLIE JONES

SUZY LLOYD

SARAH DOBELLS

HORSE

FIRST CLASS LADY
WOLKE MIDNIGHT
PANTHERAS ADONIS
WINNIE DE FONTANEL
TIME FOR UNCLE

(AV DG PENS :

cLuB

E CLWYD

E CLWYD

E CLWYD
NANTWICH
E CLWYD

33)

DG

30.5
34.5
30.8
33.5
35.8

S

(o]

12
19

CC PENS
IMP

o O O O O

TIME
0.0
0.0
4.0
7.2

OPT
-6.00
-4.00
10.00
-33.00

TOTAL
30.5
42.5
42.8
52.7
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